
Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

1 Drew Magill 11 49 M 1/6 0-99 1:19:10.5 2 0:05:53.7 3 0:00:42.2 1 0:21:59.2 25.1MPH 1 0:00:25.6 1 0:09:24.0 5:53/M

2 Mark Doane 1 39 M 2/6 0-99 1:19:41.9 1 0:05:46.2 1 0:00:25.6 2 0:22:25.8 24.6MPH 2 0:00:35.0 3 0:09:49.8 6:08/M

3 Mark Drangsholt 2 56 M 3/6 0-99 1:30:54.5 5 0:07:19.6 2 0:00:39.8 3 0:25:13.7 21.9MPH 3 0:00:39.2 4 0:10:15.6 6:24/M

4 Alex Fidis 3 37 M 4/6 0-99 1:34:00.5 3 0:07:04.6 5 0:01:40.9 4 0:26:28.9 20.9MPH 4 0:01:07.5 2 0:09:43.3 6:04/M

5 Teresa Martineau 10 45 F 1/4 0-99 1:50:41.2 7 0:08:19.8 9 0:02:59.3 5 0:27:01.8 20.4MPH 9 0:01:49.8 5 0:11:46.7 7:21/M

6 Don Pettit 7 56 M 5/6 0-99 1:52:31.4 4 0:07:06.9 4 0:01:37.3 6 0:27:44.0 19.9MPH 6 0:01:16.5 9 0:14:56.8 9:20/M

7 Gina Culbert 9 54 F 2/4 0-99 1:58:24.7 9 0:09:34.9 10 0:03:09.6 8 0:31:04.2 17.8MPH 5 0:01:14.2 6 0:12:56.1 8:05/M

8 Mark Henderson 4 58 M 6/6 0-99 1:59:12.3 6 0:07:23.0 6 0:02:24.6 7 0:30:10.8 18.3MPH 10 0:01:51.3 10 0:15:34.2 9:44/M

9 Marygrace Jennings 5 51 F 3/4 0-99 2:03:44.6 8 0:08:29.5 7 0:02:32.7 9 0:33:20.0 16.6MPH 7 0:01:27.6 7 0:13:56.6 8:43/M

10 Sheila Powers 8 43 F 4/4 0-99 2:09:34.1 10 0:09:42.0 8 0:02:48.8 10 0:35:47.8 15.4MPH 8 0:01:30.3 8 0:14:38.7 9:09/M
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Place Name

1 Drew Magill

2 Mark Doane

3 Mark Drangsholt

4 Alex Fidis

5 Teresa Martineau

6 Don Pettit

7 Gina Culbert

8 Mark Henderson

9 Marygrace Jennings

10 Sheila Powers

Mary Meyer Life Fitness
Elite Overall Results
Saturday, June 14, 2014
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

6 0:00:36.5 2 0:07:16.5 2.06MPH 1 0:00:26.8 1 0:22:10.2 24.9MPH 1 0:00:25.2 1 0:09:50.6 6:09/M

1 0:00:13.5 1 0:06:39.0 2.26MPH 2 0:00:33.3 2 0:22:36.9 24.4MPH 2 0:00:28.8 3 0:10:08.0 6:20/M

2 0:00:13.5 4 0:09:02.8 1.66MPH 3 0:00:34.0 3 0:25:59.8 21.2MPH 3 0:00:35.1 4 0:10:21.4 6:28/M

3 0:00:21.0 3 0:08:37.4 1.74MPH 4 0:00:52.5 4 0:26:57.0 20.5MPH 6 0:01:05.4 2 0:10:02.0 6:16/M

4 0:00:23.3 10 0:11:45.3 1.28MPH 10 0:02:47.6 5 0:29:20.7 18.8MPH 9 0:01:17.2 6 0:13:09.7 8:13/M

5 0:00:27.7 5 0:10:23.1 1.44MPH 8 0:02:12.1 6 0:29:43.7 18.6MPH 7 0:01:06.5 9 0:15:56.8 9:58/M

10 0:01:30.5 9 0:11:29.7 1.31MPH 7 0:01:50.3 8 0:31:38.2 17.4MPH 8 0:01:14.2 5 0:12:42.8 7:56/M

8 0:00:41.5 6 0:10:47.3 1.39MPH 5 0:01:43.9 7 0:30:19.3 18.2MPH 10 0:02:15.0 10 0:16:01.4 10:01/M

9 0:00:48.1 8 0:11:15.6 1.33MPH 9 0:02:27.8 9 0:34:16.6 16.1MPH 5 0:01:02.5 7 0:14:07.6 8:49/M

7 0:00:39.5 7 0:10:49.3 1.39MPH 6 0:01:48.9 10 0:35:48.6 15.4MPH 4 0:01:00.6 8 0:14:59.6 9:22/M

Run (2)T-5T-3 Swim (2) T-4 Bike (2)
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Nathan Fontes 25 33 M 1 M 30-34 3 4 0:06:11.6 0:00:45.1 3 0:25:45.5 21.4MPH 0:00:21.7 1 0:09:44.3 6:05/M 0:42:48.2

2 Halvard Berg 144 43 M 1 M 40-44 3 9 0:07:25.4 0:00:47.3 2 0:24:25.2 22.6MPH 0:00:25.3 6 0:10:22.4 6:29/M 0:43:25.6

3 LeRoi Smith 137 45 M 1 M 45-49 3 14 0:07:34.7 0:01:29.0 1 0:23:10.5 23.8MPH 0:00:51.0 8 0:10:48.6 6:45/M 0:43:53.8

4 Josh Miller 38 21 M 1 M 20-24 3 6 0:07:12.9 0:01:21.0 4 0:26:51.0 20.6MPH 0:00:54.7 3 0:09:49.0 6:08/M 0:46:08.6

5 David OHern 41 31 M 2 M 30-34 3 2 0:05:14.7 0:00:47.9 8 0:27:18.5 20.2MPH 0:00:29.5 29 0:12:45.3 7:58/M 0:46:35.9

6 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 57 28 F 1 F 25-29 3 8 0:07:24.4 0:01:44.5 9 0:27:27.8 20.1MPH 0:01:03.4 4 0:10:07.1 6:19/M 0:47:47.2

7 Brandon Bailey 18 40 M 2 M 40-44 3 3 0:05:55.4 0:01:43.0 12 0:28:19.3 19.5MPH 0:00:22.6 16 0:11:49.4 7:23/M 0:48:09.7

8 Chris Noeske 136 51 M 1 M 50-54 3 25 0:08:10.1 0:01:03.5 5 0:27:05.3 20.4MPH 0:00:40.8 11 0:11:21.0 7:06/M 0:48:20.7

9 Bryan Buckhorn 20 37 M 1 M 35-39 3 21 0:07:58.3 0:01:02.6 11 0:28:14.4 19.6MPH 0:00:54.9 20 0:12:01.2 7:31/M 0:50:11.4

10 Paul Ingham 32 38 M 2 M 35-39 3 27 0:08:20.8 0:01:45.4 10 0:28:02.4 19.7MPH 0:01:00.3 10 0:11:17.0 7:03/M 0:50:25.9

11 Patrick Purcell 43 53 M 2 M 50-54 3 16 0:07:47.4 0:01:15.1 16 0:28:50.9 19.1MPH 0:00:41.1 21 0:12:03.0 7:32/M 0:50:37.5

12 Jeff Johnson 33 43 M 3 M 40-44 3 39 0:08:55.1 0:02:12.5 6 0:27:07.1 20.4MPH 0:01:04.6 14 0:11:32.2 7:13/M 0:50:51.5

13 Jeremy Burger 112 33 M 3 M 30-34 6 33 0:08:45.7 0:02:10.6 22 0:30:19.2 18.2MPH 0:00:24.6 2 0:09:45.4 6:06/M 0:51:25.5

14 Sean Henderson 133 35 M 3 M 35-39 3 7 0:07:22.0 0:02:39.1 14 0:28:27.1 19.4MPH 0:00:36.5 26 0:12:35.1 7:52/M 0:51:39.8

15 Kim Garland 146 49 M 2 M 45-49 3 1 0:05:13.1 0:02:11.6 28 0:30:38.7 18.0MPH 0:01:25.6 23 0:12:11.6 7:37/M 0:51:40.6

16 Jesper Novin 40 44 M 4 M 40-44 3 23 0:08:03.1 0:02:06.5 13 0:28:26.0 19.4MPH 0:01:15.6 18 0:11:56.9 7:28/M 0:51:48.1

17 Sarah Olson 62 23 F 1 F 20-24 3 5 0:07:05.1 0:01:48.9 31 0:30:46.7 17.9MPH 0:00:22.3 19 0:11:57.5 7:28/M 0:52:00.5

18 Craig Johnston 134 66 M 1 M 65-69 3 22 0:08:00.8 0:01:07.0 18 0:29:51.7 18.5MPH 0:00:57.1 39 0:13:06.1 8:11/M 0:53:02.7

19 Matthew Clark 21 44 M 5 M 40-44 3 18 0:07:50.9 0:02:01.8 23 0:30:27.4 18.1MPH 0:00:53.8 17 0:11:50.3 7:24/M 0:53:04.2

20 Daniel Mumma 39 41 M 6 M 40-44 3 17 0:07:48.7 0:02:10.6 15 0:28:33.3 19.3MPH 0:01:26.1 48 0:13:27.7 8:24/M 0:53:26.4

21 Deborah Rowe 86 40 F 1 F 40-44 3 20 0:07:58.0 0:01:48.4 40 0:31:44.5 17.4MPH 0:00:46.8 12 0:11:26.6 7:09/M 0:53:44.3

22 Ned Kavanagh 34 40 M 7 M 40-44 3 24 0:08:05.8 0:01:45.5 44 0:32:04.9 17.2MPH 0:00:53.3 9 0:10:57.7 6:51/M 0:53:47.2

23 Jacob Gutheil 27 17 M 1 M 1-19 3 10 0:07:31.2 0:04:54.8 26 0:30:37.2 18.0MPH 0:00:33.2 5 0:10:12.3 6:23/M 0:53:48.7

24 Jack Richards 45 41 M 8 M 40-44 4 42 0:09:05.8 0:02:32.6 17 0:29:20.2 18.8MPH 0:00:48.5 46 0:13:22.1 8:21/M 0:55:09.2

25 Tonya Heike 75 42 F 2 F 40-44 3 46 0:09:17.3 0:02:00.8 27 0:30:37.7 18.0MPH 0:00:54.5 25 0:12:24.1 7:45/M 0:55:14.4

26 Lisa Newton 101 51 F 1 F 50-54 3 15 0:07:45.3 0:02:20.2 30 0:30:43.4 18.0MPH 0:01:06.9 47 0:13:26.1 8:24/M 0:55:21.9

27 Jacob Wham 132 30 M 4 M 30-34 6 30 0:08:43.5 0:02:20.8 49 0:33:09.1 16.7MPH 0:00:35.3 13 0:11:28.7 7:10/M 0:56:17.4

28 Dana Wiedenhoft 141 44 F 3 F 40-44 3 11 0:07:32.7 0:01:38.5 20 0:30:14.4 18.3MPH 0:01:41.0 72 0:15:13.4 9:31/M 0:56:20.0

29 Ambrose Herrera 29 42 M 9 M 40-44 3 12 0:07:33.3 0:02:21.4 25 0:30:37.2 18.0MPH 0:01:01.8 68 0:14:47.4 9:14/M 0:56:21.1

30 Jeffrey Gutheil 28 56 M 1 M 55-59 3 38 0:08:54.1 0:03:15.7 19 0:30:10.3 18.3MPH 0:01:23.2 30 0:12:46.1 7:59/M 0:56:29.4

31 Kendall Anderegg 68 45 F 1 F 45-49 3 74 0:10:32.4 0:01:43.2 29 0:30:42.9 18.0MPH 0:00:41.1 34 0:12:54.6 8:04/M 0:56:34.2

32 Kelly Buhler Mumma 70 40 F 4 F 40-44 3 53 0:09:31.1 0:02:31.9 32 0:30:49.2 17.9MPH 0:01:26.5 35 0:12:54.7 8:04/M 0:57:13.4

33 Kirk Stevens 140 45 M 3 M 45-49 3 76 0:10:37.1 0:02:01.0 38 0:31:33.5 17.5MPH 0:01:08.4 24 0:12:12.2 7:38/M 0:57:32.2

34 Jennifer Stauffer 139 39 F 1 F 35-39 3 26 0:08:16.0 0:02:18.8 41 0:31:50.0 17.3MPH 0:00:48.0 65 0:14:20.2 8:58/M 0:57:33.0

35 Sam Rosen 85 47 F 2 F 45-49 3 63 0:09:47.5 0:02:35.7 24 0:30:32.3 18.1MPH 0:01:15.0 56 0:14:03.9 8:47/M 0:58:14.4

36 Patty Mayhle 98 52 F 2 F 50-54 3 31 0:08:43.7 0:02:28.7 37 0:31:33.1 17.5MPH 0:01:45.5 64 0:14:18.4 8:56/M 0:58:49.4

37 Anne Pettit 104 59 F 1 F 55-59 3 49 0:09:20.5 0:01:32.8 35 0:31:21.9 17.6MPH 0:00:59.0 83 0:15:55.8 9:57/M 0:59:10.0

38 Michelle Hall 74 40 F 5 F 40-44 3 61 0:09:45.4 0:03:03.5 39 0:31:38.3 17.4MPH 0:01:23.9 45 0:13:21.7 8:21/M 0:59:12.8

39 Kelly Priestley 105 53 F 3 F 50-54 3 60 0:09:43.1 0:03:15.0 34 0:31:14.2 17.7MPH 0:01:09.2 62 0:14:15.0 8:54/M 0:59:36.5

40 Julie Seto 63 27 F 2 F 25-29 3 40 0:09:03.2 0:02:30.8 73 0:35:57.8 15.4MPH 0:00:41.8 15 0:11:37.0 7:16/M 0:59:50.6

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Overall Results

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Saturday, June 14, 2014
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

41 Janet Guenther 95 64 F 1 F 60-64 3 41 0:09:04.3 0:02:57.1 36 0:31:22.4 17.6MPH 0:02:53.8 52 0:13:52.1 8:40/M 1:00:09.7

42 Sandra John 77 49 F 3 F 45-49 3 34 0:08:46.2 0:03:11.3 46 0:32:27.1 17.0MPH 0:02:13.5 49 0:13:36.3 8:30/M 1:00:14.4

43 Heidi Maltsberger 58 30 F 1 F 30-34 3 86 0:10:49.9 0:02:36.0 47 0:32:43.4 16.9MPH 0:01:18.3 37 0:13:00.2 8:08/M 1:00:27.8

44 Weilun Huang 30 28 M 1 M 25-29 3 114 0:16:47.0 0:03:21.5 7 0:27:16.6 20.2MPH 0:02:42.0 7 0:10:28.2 6:33/M 1:00:35.3

45 Kate Traylor 87 14 F 1 F 1-19 3 75 0:10:33.6 0:02:43.0 62 0:34:42.6 15.9MPH 0:00:30.5 22 0:12:10.0 7:36/M 1:00:39.7

46 Maggie Trask 64 36 F 2 F 35-39 3 70 0:10:28.0 0:02:59.6 42 0:31:54.5 17.3MPH 0:01:26.0 54 0:13:56.1 8:43/M 1:00:44.2

47 Hannah Mitchell 125 26 F 3 F 25-29 6 68 0:10:11.3 0:01:20.9 61 0:34:39.5 15.9MPH 0:01:06.9 50 0:13:38.8 8:31/M 1:00:57.4

48 Maria Baquero 69 46 F 4 F 45-49 3 32 0:08:44.2 0:01:58.2 51 0:33:40.5 16.4MPH 0:01:04.5 77 0:15:34.6 9:44/M 1:01:02.0

49 Yuri Reeves 106 52 F 4 F 50-54 3 52 0:09:29.3 0:02:12.0 48 0:32:54.1 16.8MPH 0:01:07.5 73 0:15:20.2 9:35/M 1:01:03.1

50 Erica Nesbitt 61 27 F 4 F 25-29 3 19 0:07:52.8 0:02:06.2 74 0:36:09.2 15.3MPH 0:00:53.5 57 0:14:04.0 8:48/M 1:01:05.7

51 Jon Reynoldson 129 56 M 2 M 55-59 6 64 0:09:49.5 0:03:13.5 43 0:31:56.9 17.3MPH 0:01:15.5 70 0:15:00.7 9:23/M 1:01:16.1

52 Andrea Larson 56 38 F 3 F 35-39 3 66 0:10:01.2 0:01:43.9 60 0:34:19.8 16.1MPH 0:01:04.9 63 0:14:17.6 8:56/M 1:01:27.4

53 Kelly Mentzos 60 35 F 4 F 35-39 3 62 0:09:46.5 0:01:40.8 57 0:34:08.3 16.2MPH 0:01:09.5 71 0:15:06.5 9:26/M 1:01:51.6

54 Maria Wood 88 44 F 6 F 40-44 3 36 0:08:48.8 0:03:10.5 66 0:35:11.6 15.7MPH 0:01:23.4 44 0:13:20.7 8:20/M 1:01:55.0

55 Tom Freisem 115 56 M 3 M 55-59 6 55 0:09:35.4 0:03:06.0 67 0:35:19.1 15.6MPH 0:01:39.6 27 0:12:43.2 7:57/M 1:02:23.3

56 Samuel Freisem-Kirov 116 14 M 2 M 1-19 6 56 0:09:37.3 0:03:03.0 68 0:35:28.1 15.6MPH 0:01:05.3 42 0:13:09.7 8:13/M 1:02:23.4

57 Kevin Lavering 35 49 M 4 M 45-49 3 59 0:09:41.8 0:03:21.7 53 0:33:51.6 16.3MPH 0:01:34.9 53 0:13:55.6 8:42/M 1:02:25.6

58 Michele Oldroyd 102 60 F 2 F 60-64 3 50 0:09:22.3 0:03:23.3 63 0:34:46.4 15.9MPH 0:00:36.5 66 0:14:24.5 9:00/M 1:02:33.0

59 Jessica Dwyer 73 40 F 7 F 40-44 3 35 0:08:47.1 0:02:12.0 56 0:33:54.4 16.3MPH 0:00:52.9 93 0:16:48.7 10:30/M 1:02:35.1

60 Micah Wood 49 43 M 10 M 40-44 3 112 0:15:13.1 0:03:15.0 21 0:30:16.1 18.2MPH 0:01:07.5 28 0:12:45.0 7:58/M 1:02:36.7

61 Betsy Bruemmer 90 56 F 2 F 55-59 6 47 0:09:19.5 0:01:42.8 75 0:36:15.8 15.2MPH 0:01:07.0 61 0:14:13.0 8:53/M 1:02:38.1

62 Scott Imlay 31 56 M 4 M 55-59 3 28 0:08:36.0 0:02:49.1 52 0:33:46.9 16.3MPH 0:01:03.0 89 0:16:28.1 10:18/M 1:02:43.1

63 Christina Gregori 53 35 F 5 F 35-39 3 82 0:10:44.9 0:02:54.3 69 0:35:33.0 15.5MPH 0:00:42.5 38 0:13:04.6 8:10/M 1:02:59.3

64 Juan Sadder 147 36 M 4 M 35-39 3 45 0:09:16.9 0:01:40.7 89 0:38:00.5 14.5MPH 0:01:12.4 33 0:12:49.2 8:01/M 1:02:59.7

65 Julie Lindberg 81 47 F 5 F 45-49 3 29 0:08:36.9 0:03:45.0 70 0:35:35.9 15.5MPH 0:01:54.6 43 0:13:09.8 8:13/M 1:03:02.2

66 Brian Selby 46 44 M 11 M 40-44 3 54 0:09:35.1 0:02:15.7 85 0:36:59.7 14.9MPH 0:01:10.7 51 0:13:51.2 8:39/M 1:03:52.4

67 Peri-Lyn Johnson 78 41 F 8 F 40-44 3 106 0:12:39.0 0:03:39.3 54 0:33:51.7 16.3MPH 0:00:54.1 36 0:12:59.0 8:07/M 1:04:03.1

68 Ingrid Killian 55 38 F 6 F 35-39 3 81 0:10:43.1 0:03:57.0 79 0:36:35.6 15.1MPH 0:00:30.6 31 0:12:47.3 7:59/M 1:04:33.6

69 Jessica Larson 122 31 F 2 F 30-34 6 13 0:07:33.8 0:01:26.3 94 0:39:11.2 14.1MPH 0:00:34.2 81 0:15:50.7 9:54/M 1:04:36.2

70 Patricia Schaper 143 50 F 5 F 50-54 3 101 0:11:58.1 0:03:29.4 50 0:33:13.3 16.6MPH 0:01:03.8 78 0:15:34.7 9:44/M 1:05:19.3

71 Matthew Seto 47 28 M 2 M 25-29 3 102 0:12:04.7 0:02:30.7 72 0:35:55.1 15.4MPH 0:00:43.9 59 0:14:07.3 8:49/M 1:05:21.7

72 Shannon DuCharme 113 36 F 7 F 35-39 3 83 0:10:46.5 0:03:15.9 80 0:36:40.8 15.1MPH 0:00:34.1 60 0:14:11.3 8:52/M 1:05:28.6

73 Julia Richards 84 12 F 2 F 1-19 3 72 0:10:31.2 0:03:01.9 81 0:36:42.1 15.0MPH 0:01:25.4 58 0:14:04.0 8:48/M 1:05:44.6

74 Jason Watson 131 44 M 12 M 40-44 6 92 0:11:21.0 0:03:28.1 33 0:30:59.5 17.8MPH 0:03:31.3 88 0:16:27.9 10:17/M 1:05:47.8

75 Vinette Tichi 108 66 F 1 F 65-69 3 65 0:09:59.5 0:01:20.6 84 0:36:57.3 14.9MPH 0:00:59.2 91 0:16:39.4 10:24/M 1:05:56.0

76 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 96 50 F 6 F 50-54 3 103 0:12:09.0 0:01:10.3 55 0:33:52.1 16.3MPH 0:00:45.3 100 0:18:06.8 11:19/M 1:06:03.5

77 Sarah Donnell 50 32 F 3 F 30-34 3 85 0:10:47.7 0:02:07.5 77 0:36:25.0 15.2MPH 0:01:00.6 82 0:15:51.2 9:54/M 1:06:12.0

78 Mike McCally 123 48 M 5 M 45-49 6 105 0:12:25.9 0:03:35.3 64 0:34:51.1 15.8MPH 0:00:28.6 84 0:16:00.8 10:00/M 1:07:21.7

79 Karyn Mlodnosky 100 50 F 7 F 50-54 3 107 0:12:45.2 0:04:26.2 59 0:34:19.7 16.1MPH 0:01:51.1 67 0:14:37.3 9:08/M 1:07:59.5

80 Ravi Domingo 24 52 M 3 M 50-54 3 51 0:09:23.4 0:02:43.6 96 0:39:43.6 13.9MPH 0:01:33.1 69 0:14:58.3 9:21/M 1:08:22.0

81 Benjamin Lagon 135 43 M 13 M 40-44 6 93 0:11:23.1 0:03:28.5 45 0:32:22.4 17.1MPH 0:02:09.4 104 0:19:05.1 11:56/M 1:08:28.5

82 Karen Pearson 103 58 F 3 F 55-59 3 96 0:11:30.3 0:02:56.3 76 0:36:18.6 15.2MPH 0:00:41.8 97 0:17:38.6 11:01/M 1:09:05.6

83 Nick Weber 48 35 M 5 M 35-39 4 78 0:10:41.6 0:04:43.8 87 0:37:27.8 14.7MPH 0:00:57.0 74 0:15:21.8 9:36/M 1:09:12.0

84 Alex Healy 117 35 F 8 F 35-39 6 91 0:11:04.5 0:03:35.6 90 0:38:17.1 14.4MPH 0:01:15.7 75 0:15:22.5 9:36/M 1:09:35.4

85 CJ Hunt 142 47 F 6 F 45-49 3 94 0:11:24.4 0:03:54.2 97 0:40:35.7 13.6MPH 0:00:45.6 41 0:13:08.5 8:13/M 1:09:48.4

86 Danielle Yeager 67 34 F 4 F 30-34 3 69 0:10:22.6 0:04:25.9 82 0:36:43.7 15.0MPH 0:02:43.0 79 0:15:42.2 9:49/M 1:09:57.4

87 Cherylynne Crowther 91 50 F 8 F 50-54 3 97 0:11:31.3 0:05:41.3 71 0:35:48.1 15.4MPH 0:01:17.1 86 0:16:18.6 10:11/M 1:10:36.4

88 Floyd Clendenen 22 61 M 1 M 60-64 3 88 0:10:50.7 0:05:33.5 58 0:34:14.8 16.1MPH 0:03:30.2 96 0:17:28.7 10:55/M 1:11:37.9

89 Suzi Miller 83 44 F 9 F 40-44 3 80 0:10:43.0 0:04:13.5 98 0:40:56.9 13.5MPH 0:01:09.0 76 0:15:26.7 9:39/M 1:12:29.1
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

90 Christine Bush 71 45 F 7 F 45-49 3 57 0:09:38.1 0:02:36.2 86 0:37:16.5 14.8MPH 0:01:24.0 115 0:21:45.7 13:36/M 1:12:40.5

91 Mel Clark 72 43 F 10 F 40-44 3 73 0:10:31.9 0:04:12.3 91 0:38:22.1 14.4MPH 0:01:08.0 102 0:18:52.7 11:48/M 1:13:07.0

92 Andrew Golan 26 47 M 6 M 45-49 3 90 0:11:02.1 0:05:07.3 65 0:34:54.1 15.8MPH 0:01:53.0 110 0:20:22.5 12:44/M 1:13:19.0

93 Angela Hurst 54 39 F 9 F 35-39 3 48 0:09:19.8 0:03:36.7 101 0:42:00.1 13.1MPH 0:00:45.8 98 0:17:43.2 11:04/M 1:13:25.6

94 Annie Gleason 52 34 F 5 F 30-34 3 87 0:10:50.0 0:02:47.6 102 0:42:47.3 12.9MPH 0:00:38.7 99 0:18:06.5 11:19/M 1:15:10.1

95 Ben Bailey 19 44 M 14 M 40-44 3 108 0:12:53.7 0:03:08.7 92 0:39:10.4 14.1MPH 0:03:32.2 90 0:16:28.2 10:18/M 1:15:13.2

96 Will Bailey 17 42 M 15 M 40-44 3 99 0:11:40.9 0:04:25.2 99 0:41:07.8 13.4MPH 0:01:32.8 87 0:16:26.6 10:16/M 1:15:13.3

97 Lisa Truebenbach 65 34 F 6 F 30-34 3 84 0:10:46.8 0:03:01.6 95 0:39:30.8 14.0MPH 0:02:41.4 108 0:19:24.2 12:08/M 1:15:24.8

98 Elizabeth Kennedy 79 44 F 11 F 40-44 3 37 0:08:49.6 0:02:56.9 113 0:47:35.0 11.6MPH 0:00:47.6 80 0:15:43.8 9:49/M 1:15:52.9

99 Carol Donna Duo 92 M 1 M 0- 0 5 119 0:23:24.8 0:00:23.4 88 0:37:31.8 14.7MPH 0:00:30.6 55 0:14:02.4 8:46/M 1:15:53.0

100 Diana E Borjas 89 50 F 9 F 50-54 3 71 0:10:28.4 0:03:38.0 93 0:39:11.0 14.1MPH 0:01:32.8 113 0:21:05.4 13:11/M 1:15:55.6

101 Kendall Howden 120 38 F 10 F 35-39 6 44 0:09:07.6 0:04:56.1 105 0:44:37.2 12.4MPH 0:00:55.3 94 0:16:56.8 10:35/M 1:16:33.0

102 Judy Dunn 114 48 F 8 F 45-49 6 43 0:09:07.6 0:04:48.9 100 0:41:19.3 13.4MPH 0:04:20.5 95 0:16:57.0 10:36/M 1:16:33.3

103 Jackie Stewart 145 36 F 11 F 35-39 3 77 0:10:37.4 0:10:58.0 78 0:36:27.0 15.1MPH 0:03:53.6 85 0:16:04.1 10:03/M 1:18:00.1

104 Katrina Hendrickson 76 14 F 3 F 1-19 3 89 0:10:52.8 0:03:02.5 104 0:42:59.5 12.8MPH 0:00:52.2 114 0:21:06.8 13:11/M 1:18:53.8

105 Peter McMahon 37 42 M 16 M 40-44 3 115 0:16:52.8 0:05:37.3 103 0:42:57.6 12.9MPH 0:00:29.6 40 0:13:07.0 8:12/M 1:19:04.3

106 Mary Evenson 51 32 F 7 F 30-34 3 67 0:10:04.8 0:03:30.8 114 0:47:53.1 11.5MPH 0:01:05.6 92 0:16:43.9 10:27/M 1:19:18.2

107 John Popovich 42 25 M 3 M 25-29 3 120 0:26:10.8 0:03:26.0 83 0:36:49.5 15.0MPH 0:00:33.4 32 0:12:48.5 8:00/M 1:19:48.2

108 Sarah Weber 110 33 F 8 F 30-34 4 58 0:09:39.8 0:03:32.5 112 0:47:04.0 11.7MPH 0:01:20.2 103 0:18:53.8 11:48/M 1:20:30.3

109 Kathleen Pratt 128 43 F 12 F 40-44 6 95 0:11:28.8 0:05:20.3 106 0:44:38.7 12.4MPH 0:01:00.9 101 0:18:52.0 11:48/M 1:21:20.7

110 Jane Woodman 111 56 F 4 F 55-59 3 79 0:10:41.9 0:02:28.3 115 0:48:15.9 11.4MPH 0:01:02.0 111 0:20:50.6 13:01/M 1:23:18.7

111 Linda Schoenfeld 107 65 F 2 F 65-69 3 100 0:11:52.5 0:02:02.1 107 0:44:55.1 12.3MPH 0:02:15.3 117 0:23:54.0 14:56/M 1:24:59.0

112 Brenda Forcade 93 62 F 3 F 60-64 3 111 0:14:33.7 0:05:32.5 108 0:45:17.4 12.2MPH 0:01:13.4 112 0:20:53.3 13:03/M 1:27:30.3

113 Jamie Waybright 66 25 F 5 F 25-29 3 104 0:12:15.1 0:01:36.5 119 0:59:49.9 9.23MPH 0:01:16.5 107 0:19:20.7 12:05/M 1:34:18.7

114 Danae Miller 99 57 F 5 F 55-59 3 110 0:13:13.2 0:08:47.0 109 0:45:44.6 12.1MPH 0:07:27.1 106 0:19:17.6 12:03/M 1:34:29.5

115 Tara Leiweke 97 55 F 6 F 55-59 3 109 0:13:12.9 0:08:48.7 110 0:45:49.4 12.0MPH 0:07:21.5 105 0:19:17.0 12:03/M 1:34:29.5

116 Tyler Somers 138 30 M 5 M 30-34 6 118 0:20:03.9 0:01:33.3 111 0:46:23.1 11.9MPH 0:02:03.7 118 0:24:38.8 15:24/M 1:34:42.8

117 Shanna McGovern 59 39 F 12 F 35-39 3 116 0:17:08.7 0:04:16.6 117 0:51:20.9 10.8MPH 0:01:32.7 116 0:22:54.5 14:19/M 1:37:13.4

118 Neil Golan 149 45 M 7 M 45-49 6 117 0:19:57.5 0:07:33.7 116 0:49:21.3 11.2MPH 0:01:29.5 109 0:20:07.8 12:34/M 1:38:29.8

119 Shannon Gaule 148 50 F 10 F 50-54 3 113 0:15:19.6 0:05:46.2 118 0:57:46.1 9.56MPH 0:01:10.6 119 0:27:41.3 17:18/M 1:47:43.8

DQ Kristen McKenzie 82 40 F DQ F 40-44 3 98 0:11:33.5 0:05:55.7 DQ 0:22:03.6 25.0MPH 0:02:39.4 0:23:19.1 14:34/M 1:05:31.3
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Kate Traylor 87 14 2 0:10:33.6 0:02:43.0 1 0:34:42.6 0:00:30.5 1 0:12:10.0 1:00:39.7

2 35 Julia Richards 84 12 1 0:10:31.2 0:03:01.9 2 0:36:42.1 0:01:25.4 2 0:14:04.0 1:05:44.6

3 53 Katrina Hendrickson 76 14 3 0:10:52.8 0:03:02.5 3 0:42:59.5 0:00:52.2 3 0:21:06.8 1:18:53.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Sarah Olson 62 23 1 0:07:05.1 0:01:48.9 1 0:30:46.7 0:00:22.3 1 0:11:57.5 0:52:00.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 57 28 1 0:07:24.4 0:01:44.5 1 0:27:27.8 0:01:03.4 1 0:10:07.1 0:47:47.2

2 15 Julie Seto 63 27 3 0:09:03.2 0:02:30.8 2 0:35:57.8 0:00:41.8 2 0:11:37.0 0:59:50.6

3 23 Erica Nesbitt 61 27 2 0:07:52.8 0:02:06.2 3 0:36:09.2 0:00:53.5 3 0:14:04.0 1:01:05.7

4 58 Jamie Waybright 66 25 4 0:12:15.1 0:01:36.5 4 0:59:49.9 0:01:16.5 4 0:19:20.7 1:34:18.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Heidi Maltsberger 58 30 5 0:10:49.9 0:02:36.0 1 0:32:43.4 0:01:18.3 1 0:13:00.2 1:00:27.8

2 38 Sarah Donnell 50 32 4 0:10:47.7 0:02:07.5 2 0:36:25.0 0:01:00.6 3 0:15:51.2 1:06:12.0

3 42 Danielle Yeager 67 34 2 0:10:22.6 0:04:25.9 3 0:36:43.7 0:02:43.0 2 0:15:42.2 1:09:57.4

4 48 Annie Gleason 52 34 6 0:10:50.0 0:02:47.6 5 0:42:47.3 0:00:38.7 5 0:18:06.5 1:15:10.1

5 49 Lisa Truebenbach 65 34 3 0:10:46.8 0:03:01.6 4 0:39:30.8 0:02:41.4 6 0:19:24.2 1:15:24.8

6 54 Mary Evenson 51 32 1 0:10:04.8 0:03:30.8 6 0:47:53.1 0:01:05.6 4 0:16:43.9 1:19:18.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Jennifer Stauffer 139 39 1 0:08:16.0 0:02:18.8 1 0:31:50.0 0:00:48.0 6 0:14:20.2 0:57:33.0

2 20 Maggie Trask 64 36 5 0:10:28.0 0:02:59.6 2 0:31:54.5 0:01:26.0 3 0:13:56.1 1:00:44.2

3 24 Andrea Larson 56 38 4 0:10:01.2 0:01:43.9 4 0:34:19.8 0:01:04.9 5 0:14:17.6 1:01:27.4

4 25 Kelly Mentzos 60 35 3 0:09:46.5 0:01:40.8 3 0:34:08.3 0:01:09.5 7 0:15:06.5 1:01:51.6

5 29 Christina Gregori 53 35 8 0:10:44.9 0:02:54.3 5 0:35:33.0 0:00:42.5 2 0:13:04.6 1:02:59.3

6 32 Ingrid Killian 55 38 7 0:10:43.1 0:03:57.0 7 0:36:35.6 0:00:30.6 1 0:12:47.3 1:04:33.6

7 34 Shannon DuCharme 113 36 9 0:10:46.5 0:03:15.9 8 0:36:40.8 0:00:34.1 4 0:14:11.3 1:05:28.6

8 47 Angela Hurst 54 39 2 0:09:19.8 0:03:36.7 9 0:42:00.1 0:00:45.8 9 0:17:43.2 1:13:25.6

9 52 Jackie Stewart 145 36 6 0:10:37.4 0:10:58.0 6 0:36:27.0 0:03:53.6 8 0:16:04.1 1:18:00.1

10 61 Shanna McGovern 59 39 10 0:17:08.7 0:04:16.6 10 0:51:20.9 0:01:32.7 10 0:22:54.5 1:37:13.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Deborah Rowe 86 40 2 0:07:58.0 0:01:48.4 5 0:31:44.5 0:00:46.8 1 0:11:26.6 0:53:44.3

2 4 Tonya Heike 75 42 6 0:09:17.3 0:02:00.8 2 0:30:37.7 0:00:54.5 2 0:12:24.1 0:55:14.4

3 6 Dana Wiedenhoft 141 44 1 0:07:32.7 0:01:38.5 1 0:30:14.4 0:01:41.0 7 0:15:13.4 0:56:20.0

4 8 Kelly Buhler Mumma 70 40 7 0:09:31.1 0:02:31.9 3 0:30:49.2 0:01:26.5 3 0:12:54.7 0:57:13.4

5 13 Michelle Hall 74 40 8 0:09:45.4 0:03:03.5 4 0:31:38.3 0:01:23.9 6 0:13:21.7 0:59:12.8

6 26 Maria Wood 88 44 4 0:08:48.8 0:03:10.5 8 0:35:11.6 0:01:23.4 5 0:13:20.7 1:01:55.0

7 28 Jessica Dwyer 73 40 3 0:08:47.1 0:02:12.0 7 0:33:54.4 0:00:52.9 10 0:16:48.7 1:02:35.1

8 31 Peri-Lyn Johnson 78 41 12 0:12:39.0 0:03:39.3 6 0:33:51.7 0:00:54.1 4 0:12:59.0 1:04:03.1

9 44 Suzi Miller 83 44 10 0:10:43.0 0:04:13.5 10 0:40:56.9 0:01:09.0 8 0:15:26.7 1:12:29.1

10 46 Mel Clark 72 43 9 0:10:31.9 0:04:12.3 9 0:38:22.1 0:01:08.0 11 0:18:52.7 1:13:07.0

11 50 Elizabeth Kennedy 79 44 5 0:08:49.6 0:02:56.9 11 0:47:35.0 0:00:47.6 9 0:15:43.8 1:15:52.9

Female 1 to 19

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 14, 2014
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

DQ DQ Kristen McKenzie 82 40 11 0:11:33.5 0:05:55.7 DQ 0:22:03.6 0:02:39.4 12 0:23:19.1 1:05:31.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kendall Anderegg 68 45 6 0:10:32.4 0:01:43.2 2 0:30:42.9 0:00:41.1 1 0:12:54.6 0:56:34.2

2 10 Sam Rosen 85 47 5 0:09:47.5 0:02:35.7 1 0:30:32.3 0:01:15.0 5 0:14:03.9 0:58:14.4

3 17 Sandra John 77 49 3 0:08:46.2 0:03:11.3 3 0:32:27.1 0:02:13.5 4 0:13:36.3 1:00:14.4

4 21 Maria Baquero 69 46 2 0:08:44.2 0:01:58.2 4 0:33:40.5 0:01:04.5 6 0:15:34.6 1:01:02.0

5 30 Julie Lindberg 81 47 1 0:08:36.9 0:03:45.0 5 0:35:35.9 0:01:54.6 3 0:13:09.8 1:03:02.2

6 41 CJ Hunt 142 47 7 0:11:24.4 0:03:54.2 7 0:40:35.7 0:00:45.6 2 0:13:08.5 1:09:48.4

7 45 Christine Bush 71 45 4 0:09:38.1 0:02:36.2 6 0:37:16.5 0:01:24.0 7 0:21:45.7 1:12:40.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Lisa Newton 101 51 1 0:07:45.3 0:02:20.2 1 0:30:43.4 0:01:06.9 1 0:13:26.1 0:55:21.9

2 11 Patty Mayhle 98 52 2 0:08:43.7 0:02:28.7 3 0:31:33.1 0:01:45.5 3 0:14:18.4 0:58:49.4

3 14 Kelly Priestley 105 53 4 0:09:43.1 0:03:15.0 2 0:31:14.2 0:01:09.2 2 0:14:15.0 0:59:36.5

4 22 Yuri Reeves 106 52 3 0:09:29.3 0:02:12.0 4 0:32:54.1 0:01:07.5 5 0:15:20.2 1:01:03.1

5 33 Patricia Schaper 143 50 7 0:11:58.1 0:03:29.4 5 0:33:13.3 0:01:03.8 6 0:15:34.7 1:05:19.3

6 37 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 96 50 8 0:12:09.0 0:01:10.3 6 0:33:52.1 0:00:45.3 8 0:18:06.8 1:06:03.5

7 39 Karyn Mlodnosky 100 50 9 0:12:45.2 0:04:26.2 7 0:34:19.7 0:01:51.1 4 0:14:37.3 1:07:59.5

8 43 Cherylynne Crowther 91 50 6 0:11:31.3 0:05:41.3 8 0:35:48.1 0:01:17.1 7 0:16:18.6 1:10:36.4

9 51 Diana E Borjas 89 50 5 0:10:28.4 0:03:38.0 9 0:39:11.0 0:01:32.8 9 0:21:05.4 1:15:55.6

10 62 Shannon Gaule 148 50 10 0:15:19.6 0:05:46.2 10 0:57:46.1 0:01:10.6 10 0:27:41.3 1:47:43.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Anne Pettit 104 59 1 0:09:20.5 0:01:32.8 1 0:31:21.9 0:00:59.0 1 0:15:55.8 0:59:10.0

2 40 Karen Pearson 103 58 3 0:11:30.3 0:02:56.3 2 0:36:18.6 0:00:41.8 2 0:17:38.6 1:09:05.6

3 55 Jane Woodman 111 56 2 0:10:41.9 0:02:28.3 5 0:48:15.9 0:01:02.0 5 0:20:50.6 1:23:18.7

4 59 Danae Miller 99 57 5 0:13:13.2 0:08:47.0 3 0:45:44.6 0:07:27.1 4 0:19:17.6 1:34:29.5

5 60 Tara Leiweke 97 55 4 0:13:12.9 0:08:48.7 4 0:45:49.4 0:07:21.5 3 0:19:17.0 1:34:29.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Janet Guenther 95 64 1 0:09:04.3 0:02:57.1 1 0:31:22.4 0:02:53.8 1 0:13:52.1 1:00:09.7

2 27 Michele Oldroyd 102 60 2 0:09:22.3 0:03:23.3 2 0:34:46.4 0:00:36.5 2 0:14:24.5 1:02:33.0

3 57 Brenda Forcade 93 62 3 0:14:33.7 0:05:32.5 3 0:45:17.4 0:01:13.4 3 0:20:53.3 1:27:30.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 36 Vinette Tichi 108 66 1 0:09:59.5 0:01:20.6 1 0:36:57.3 0:00:59.2 1 0:16:39.4 1:05:56.0

2 56 Linda Schoenfeld 107 65 2 0:11:52.5 0:02:02.1 2 0:44:55.1 0:02:15.3 2 0:23:54.0 1:24:59.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Jacob Gutheil 27 17 1 0:07:31.2 0:04:54.8 1 0:30:37.2 0:00:33.2 1 0:10:12.3 0:53:48.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Josh Miller 38 21 1 0:07:12.9 0:01:21.0 1 0:26:51.0 0:00:54.7 1 0:09:49.0 0:46:08.6

Female 45 to 49

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Weilun Huang 30 28 2 0:16:47.0 0:03:21.5 1 0:27:16.6 0:02:42.0 1 0:10:28.2 1:00:35.3

2 29 Matthew Seto 47 28 1 0:12:04.7 0:02:30.7 2 0:35:55.1 0:00:43.9 3 0:14:07.3 1:05:21.7

3 36 John Popovich 42 25 3 0:26:10.8 0:03:26.0 3 0:36:49.5 0:00:33.4 2 0:12:48.5 1:19:48.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Nathan Fontes 25 33 2 0:06:11.6 0:00:45.1 1 0:25:45.5 0:00:21.7 1 0:09:44.3 0:42:48.2

2 5 David OHern 41 31 1 0:05:14.7 0:00:47.9 2 0:27:18.5 0:00:29.5 2 0:12:45.3 0:46:35.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Bryan Buckhorn 20 37 2 0:07:58.3 0:01:02.6 2 0:28:14.4 0:00:54.9 2 0:12:01.2 0:50:11.4

2 9 Paul Ingham 32 38 3 0:08:20.8 0:01:45.4 1 0:28:02.4 0:01:00.3 1 0:11:17.0 0:50:25.9

3 12 Sean Henderson 133 35 1 0:07:22.0 0:02:39.1 3 0:28:27.1 0:00:36.5 3 0:12:35.1 0:51:39.8

4 27 Juan Sadder 147 36 4 0:09:16.9 0:01:40.7 4 0:38:00.5 0:01:12.4 4 0:12:49.2 1:02:59.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Halvard Berg 144 43 2 0:07:25.4 0:00:47.3 1 0:24:25.2 0:00:25.3 1 0:10:22.4 0:43:25.6

2 6 Brandon Bailey 18 40 1 0:05:55.4 0:01:43.0 3 0:28:19.3 0:00:22.6 4 0:11:49.4 0:48:09.7

3 11 Jeff Johnson 33 43 8 0:08:55.1 0:02:12.5 2 0:27:07.1 0:01:04.6 3 0:11:32.2 0:50:51.5

4 14 Jesper Novin 40 44 6 0:08:03.1 0:02:06.5 4 0:28:26.0 0:01:15.6 6 0:11:56.9 0:51:48.1

5 16 Matthew Clark 21 44 5 0:07:50.9 0:02:01.8 7 0:30:27.4 0:00:53.8 5 0:11:50.3 0:53:04.2

6 17 Daniel Mumma 39 41 4 0:07:48.7 0:02:10.6 5 0:28:33.3 0:01:26.1 9 0:13:27.7 0:53:26.4

7 18 Ned Kavanagh 34 40 7 0:08:05.8 0:01:45.5 9 0:32:04.9 0:00:53.3 2 0:10:57.7 0:53:47.2

8 20 Ambrose Herrera 29 42 3 0:07:33.3 0:02:21.4 8 0:30:37.2 0:01:01.8 11 0:14:47.4 0:56:21.1

9 25 Micah Wood 49 43 12 0:15:13.1 0:03:15.0 6 0:30:16.1 0:01:07.5 7 0:12:45.0 1:02:36.7

10 28 Brian Selby 46 44 9 0:09:35.1 0:02:15.7 10 0:36:59.7 0:01:10.7 10 0:13:51.2 1:03:52.4

11 33 Ben Bailey 19 44 11 0:12:53.7 0:03:08.7 11 0:39:10.4 0:03:32.2 13 0:16:28.2 1:15:13.2

12 34 Will Bailey 17 42 10 0:11:40.9 0:04:25.2 12 0:41:07.8 0:01:32.8 12 0:16:26.6 1:15:13.3

13 35 Peter McMahon 37 42 13 0:16:52.8 0:05:37.3 13 0:42:57.6 0:00:29.6 8 0:13:07.0 1:19:04.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 LeRoi Smith 137 45 2 0:07:34.7 0:01:29.0 1 0:23:10.5 0:00:51.0 1 0:10:48.6 0:43:53.8

2 13 Kim Garland 146 49 1 0:05:13.1 0:02:11.6 2 0:30:38.7 0:01:25.6 2 0:12:11.6 0:51:40.6

3 22 Kirk Stevens 140 45 4 0:10:37.1 0:02:01.0 3 0:31:33.5 0:01:08.4 3 0:12:12.2 0:57:32.2

4 24 Kevin Lavering 35 49 3 0:09:41.8 0:03:21.7 4 0:33:51.6 0:01:34.9 4 0:13:55.6 1:02:25.6

5 32 Andrew Golan 26 47 5 0:11:02.1 0:05:07.3 5 0:34:54.1 0:01:53.0 5 0:20:22.5 1:13:19.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Chris Noeske 136 51 2 0:08:10.1 0:01:03.5 1 0:27:05.3 0:00:40.8 1 0:11:21.0 0:48:20.7

2 10 Patrick Purcell 43 53 1 0:07:47.4 0:01:15.1 2 0:28:50.9 0:00:41.1 2 0:12:03.0 0:50:37.5

3 30 Ravi Domingo 24 52 3 0:09:23.4 0:02:43.6 3 0:39:43.6 0:01:33.1 3 0:14:58.3 1:08:22.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Jeffrey Gutheil 28 56 2 0:08:54.1 0:03:15.7 1 0:30:10.3 0:01:23.2 1 0:12:46.1 0:56:29.4

2 26 Scott Imlay 31 56 1 0:08:36.0 0:02:49.1 2 0:33:46.9 0:01:03.0 2 0:16:28.1 1:02:43.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Floyd Clendenen 22 61 1 0:10:50.7 0:05:33.5 1 0:34:14.8 0:03:30.2 1 0:17:28.7 1:11:37.9

Male 30 to 34

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Craig Johnston 134 66 1 0:08:00.8 0:01:07.0 1 0:29:51.7 0:00:57.1 1 0:13:06.1 0:53:02.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Sarah Weber 110 33 1 0:09:39.8 0:03:32.5 1 0:47:04.0 0:01:20.2 1 0:18:53.8 1:20:30.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jack Richards 45 41 1 0:09:05.8 0:02:32.6 1 0:29:20.2 0:00:48.5 1 0:13:22.1 0:55:09.2

2 2 Nick Weber 48 35 2 0:10:41.6 0:04:43.8 2 0:37:27.8 0:00:57.0 2 0:15:21.8 1:09:12.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Carol Donna Duo-Carol 

Dullmeyer, Donna  

Fulcher 92 1 0:23:24.8 0:00:23.4 1 0:37:31.8 0:00:30.6 1 0:14:02.4 1:15:53.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Hannah Mitchell 125 26 5 0:10:11.3 0:01:20.9 1 0:34:39.5 0:01:06.9 1 0:13:38.8 1:00:57.4

2 2 Betsy Bruemmer 90 56 4 0:09:19.5 0:01:42.8 2 0:36:15.8 0:01:07.0 2 0:14:13.0 1:02:38.1

3 3 Jessica Larson 122 31 1 0:07:33.8 0:01:26.3 4 0:39:11.2 0:00:34.2 4 0:15:50.7 1:04:36.2

4 4 Alex Healy 117 35 6 0:11:04.5 0:03:35.6 3 0:38:17.1 0:01:15.7 3 0:15:22.5 1:09:35.4

5 5 Kendall Howden 120 38 3 0:09:07.6 0:04:56.1 6 0:44:37.2 0:00:55.3 5 0:16:56.8 1:16:33.0

6 6 Judy Dunn 114 48 2 0:09:07.6 0:04:48.9 5 0:41:19.3 0:04:20.5 6 0:16:57.0 1:16:33.3

7 7 Kathleen Pratt 128 43 7 0:11:28.8 0:05:20.3 7 0:44:38.7 0:01:00.9 7 0:18:52.0 1:21:20.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jeremy Burger 112 33 2 0:08:45.7 0:02:10.6 1 0:30:19.2 0:00:24.6 1 0:09:45.4 0:51:25.5

2 2 Jacob Wham 132 30 1 0:08:43.5 0:02:20.8 5 0:33:09.1 0:00:35.3 2 0:11:28.7 0:56:17.4

3 3 Jon Reynoldson 129 56 5 0:09:49.5 0:03:13.5 3 0:31:56.9 0:01:15.5 5 0:15:00.7 1:01:16.1

4 4 Tom Freisem 115 56 3 0:09:35.4 0:03:06.0 7 0:35:19.1 0:01:39.6 3 0:12:43.2 1:02:23.3

5 5 Samuel Freisem-Kirov 116 14 4 0:09:37.3 0:03:03.0 8 0:35:28.1 0:01:05.3 4 0:13:09.7 1:02:23.4

6 6 Jason Watson 131 44 6 0:11:21.0 0:03:28.1 2 0:30:59.5 0:03:31.3 7 0:16:27.9 1:05:47.8

7 7 Mike McCally 123 48 8 0:12:25.9 0:03:35.3 6 0:34:51.1 0:00:28.6 6 0:16:00.8 1:07:21.7

8 8 Benjamin Lagon 135 43 7 0:11:23.1 0:03:28.5 4 0:32:22.4 0:02:09.4 8 0:19:05.1 1:08:28.5

9 9 Tyler Somers 138 30 10 0:20:03.9 0:01:33.3 9 0:46:23.1 0:02:03.7 10 0:24:38.8 1:34:42.8

10 10 Neil Golan 149 45 9 0:19:57.5 0:07:33.7 10 0:49:21.3 0:01:29.5 9 0:20:07.8 1:38:29.8

Athena

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Friends & Family Females
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Friends & Family Male
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

1 Sierra Stauffer 190 13 F 1 8-99 0:07:12.3

2 Janney Yan 185 13 F 2 8-99 0:07:18.5

3 Cali Burton 206 9 F 3 8-99 0:08:52.3

4 Colton Kristiansen 198 7 M 1 0- 7 0:09:09.3

5 Evan McMahon 195 8 M 1 8-99 0:09:09.5

6 Ezekiel Rowe 197 7 M 2 0- 7 0:09:20.0

7 Bryn Olsen 203 10 F 4 8-99 0:09:36.7

8 James Hurst 194 9 M 2 8-99 0:09:38.3

9 Jackson Howe 200 7 M 3 0- 7 0:09:48.0

10 Gigi Mccabe 205 9 F 5 8-99 0:10:21.9

11 Connor Novin 192 11 M 3 8-99 0:10:28.9

12 Abigil Golan 188 11 F 6 8-99 0:10:35.7

13 Anna Golan 187 13 F 7 8-99 0:10:36.7

14 Isaac Olsen 191 12 M 4 8-99 0:10:53.9

15 Dakota Hurst 199 7 M 4 0- 7 0:10:58.5

16 Emmy Summerford 208 6 F 1 0- 7 0:11:00.6

17 Mackenzie Lesher 204 10 F 8 8-99 0:11:20.5

18 Grant Gallagher 189 10 M 5 8-99 0:11:32.8

19 Lily Mckean 207 9 F 9 8-99 0:12:21.8

20 Michael Baker 202 5 M 5 0- 7 0:13:42.1

21 Lily Olsen 210 5 F 2 0- 7 0:13:49.8

22 Ava Sever 209 6 F 3 0- 7 0:17:15.3

23 Skylar Herrick 186 5 F 4 0- 7 0:17:26.6

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Kids Tri
Kids Overall Results
Saturday, June 14, 2014
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com. Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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